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Consumer Holiday
Spending Study

TSG and the Electronic Transactions Association (ETA) conducted a survey consisting of
1,005 consumers in the U.S. to understand how payment preferences, spending trends, and
consumer sentiment have shifted this holiday season.

The survey was conducted between October 21, 2023 and October 27, 2023. The survey
represents consumers across demographics such as state, gender, age, and household
income. The margin error is +/-3.09% at a 95% confidence level.
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This report is based upon information we consider reliable, but its accuracy and completeness cannot be guaranteed. Information provided is not all inclusive. All information listed is as available. For internal use only. Reproducing or allowing reproduction or dissemination of any portion
of this report externally for any purpose, without expressed written consent of TSG, is strictly prohibited and may violate the intellectual property rights of The Strawhecker Group. © Copyright 2023 The Strawhecker Group ©. All Rights Reserved. DISCLAIMER: The Strawhecker Group (TSG) and
Electronic Transaction Association (ETA) are not necessarily endorsed, sponsored by, or in any other way affiliated with any companies or their logos illustrated in this presentation. The trademarks shown are registered and their own. This document has not been prepared, approved, or
licensed by any entity displayed. The following data includes TSG's most recently available information.
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Background
TSG + ETA Fourth Annual Consumer Holiday Spending Survey

TSG and the Electronic Transactions Association (ETA) conducted their 4th annual Consumer Holiday Spending Survey
this year with the goal of tracking consumer adoption of newer payment options, such as Buy Now, Pay Later (BNPL),
digital wallets, and cryptocurrency, as well as gauge consumer sentiment around surcharging and purchasing
intentions for the 2023 holiday shopping season. Please click the links below to view the previous reports.

2020 Consumer Holiday Spending Report 2021 Consumer Holiday Spending Report 2022 Consumer Holiday Spending Report
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https://thestrawgroup.com/tsg-eta-infographic-home-shopping-for-the-holidays/
https://thestrawgroup.com/tsg-eta-release-findings-from-u-s-consumer-holiday-spending-survey/
https://thestrawgroup.com/consumer-holiday-shopping-payment-trends-2022/
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We asked respondents about a variety of

wallets, Buy Now Pay Later (BNPL), and 1-

|

Key Research Areas

L Qo

Payment Method Usage

payment methods, including frequency
of use, and platforms used for digital

click accounts. Respondents’

comfortability relying on digital wallets
can also be found in this report.

£ eta

A %4

Holiday Shopping

Respondents were asked about holiday
spending amounts and payment
shopping channels they plan to utilize (e.g.,
online or in-person). Specific questions
were asked around BNPL and online
shopping features.

© COPYRIGHT 2023. THE STRAWHECKER GROUP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
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Economic Conditions

We asked respondents about the
economic constraints they anticipate
encountering this year. As an increasingly
common fee they may have encountered,
respondents were also asked about their
awareness of, experience with, and
perceptions of surcharging.
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Executive Summary

Key Findings
Adoption
78%  77% A 8
4% 73% oy, N
Emerging Payment Method Usage: Adoption of newer payment methods has grown for Tap-to-Pay, D D D D ’
digital wallets, P2P applications, 1-click accounts, and QR codes. BNPL and crypto adoption stalled.
& P ¥
Generational Differences: Younger generations have a firmer grasp on newer payment methods \O’Q \$°\ (ﬁv \0\ <2~Q° S QAQ
than older generations, especially digital wallets and BNPL options. ,\OQ’ &9 < ©
Q\
Holiday Spend
Holiday Shopping
+ Popular Shopping Channels: Most consumers plan for a mix of online and in-store shopping. 61% want . . I . 4% .
to shop in-store at large retailers while 51% will shop at retailer websites. 2%
Q Q Q
- Spending Plans: Consumers reported plans to spend between zero dollars and over five-thousand for &\6 \,f» \,@0 RO LAY (OQO\X
the holiday season, with most indicating they would spend somewhere between $100 and $2,500. & &P S & &S
S 5;\‘ 5;'1/‘
Surcharging Fairness
Economic Conditions 579
- Holiday Shopping Concerns: Shoppers identify rising costs as the #1 concern this holiday season, 12% 21% .
which will affect the affordability of gifts and keep consumers’ minds on managing tight budgets. m—— L
R X R
+ Awareness of & Experience with Surcharging: 66% of respondents did not know what surcharging & e &
@ N

was, yet two-thirds feel that surcharging is an unfair practice.

‘
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Newer Payment Methods

Usage of QR codes, digital wallets, tap-to-pay, 1-click accounts and P2P apps is growing

Have you tried any of the following newer payment methods in the past year?

N (2022) =108I1; N (2023) = 1005

o o
m Never 1 Once or twice m Occasionally = Frequently (ch-:;sgv)
Digital wallets [INNNSIANEES 31% 30% 79% (+14) Kev Insiaht
ey insig
Tap-to-Pay (e.g., NFC) - 28% 34% 78% (+11)

The newer payment methods
tried most frequently were
° ° ° % digital wallets and Tap-to-Pay
P2P Apps e 29% 26% 73% (+8) technology, both a form of
contactless payments. 50% or
1-Click or Saved Accounts 17% 31% 20% 68% (+11) more consumers have tried
P2P Apps, 1-click accounts,
and QR codes. Consumers
QR Codes 23% 22% 5% 50% (+18) were least likely to have
adopted QR codes, BNPL
options, and Crypto as a
Buy Now, Pay Later (BNPL) 17% 13% 34 36% (0) regular method of payment,
with under 10% using each
frequently.

Cryptocurrency (Crypto) 8% 7% 3 18% (+2)
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Newer Payment Methods Conversion

Once tried, Tap-to-Pay and digital wallets have the greatest likelihood of being permanently adopted

Have you tried any of the following newer payment methods in the past year?

79%

61%

Digital Wallets

B Tried  m Use with some regularity

78%
73%

I

P2P Apps

68%
62%
51% 50%

II I27%

1-Click or Saved QR Codes
Accounts

Tap-to-Pay

© COPYRIGHT 2023. THE STRAWHECKER GROUP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

Conversion Rate

36%

19%

BNPL

l 10%
l=

18%

Crypto

N (2023) = 1005

Key Insight

Conversion rates are highest
for digital wallets, Tap-to-Pay,
P2P apps, and 1-click accounts,
meaning adoption will
continue to grow for these
payment methods, including

contactless payments. QR
codes, BNPL, and Crypto
conversion rates are around
50%, indicating that current
adoption of these payment
methods are likely to remain
stable over the short-term.
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Digital Wallet Use

23% of shoppers very confident leaving their house without their physical wallet

“How confident would you feel leaving your house without your physical wallet?”; N (2022) =

Which of the following digital wallets do you currently use?

1081; N (2023) = 1005

B 2oz 2022 [] 2023
64%
56% 58%
33%
27.0%
o 25% 0
23% 1% 229,23%
19%
14% 14414412%
4%, 5% 7% 5% 5%
. I 0% 0% 1%  0.0%0% 0%
PayPal Apple Pay Google Pay Amazon Pay Samsung  Meta Pay WeChatPay  AliPay None of the
Pay Above
= et(] © COPYRIGHT 2023. THE STRAWHECKER GROUP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
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Key Insight

Adoption of Apple Pay continues to
grow year-over-yedr and showed
strong adoption growth from 2022
to 2023 (10%). PayPal continues to
be the most popular digital wallet.

Not surprisingly, younger
generations indicated more
comfortability leaving the house
with only their digital wallet in-
hand, compared to older
generations.

% Confident Leaving House without Wallet!

36%
27% 18%
l I 4% 10% (CI VQ)

4 N . © N
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P2P Application Use

Venmo and Zelle show greatest usage growth YoY

Which of the following person-to-person (P2P) apps do you currently use?

Key Insight

N (2022) = 1081; N (2023) = 1005
2022 . 2023 The number of consumers
using P2P applications grew
from 67% in 2022 to 74% in
4% 2% 2023. Use of Venmo and Zelle
grew 7% and 9% respectively

38% year-over-year.
34% o 0 .
33% 33% Generationally, less than half
of Baby Boomers and the Silent
Generation use P2P
. 26% applications, compared to 75%
24% or more of younger
generations.
17%
P2P App Adoption
1% 939
% 87%  76%
= (avg)

Venmo Cash App Zelle Apple Pay Cash None of the Above

11
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One-Click Account Use

I-click or saved accounts used heavily by Gen Z, Millennials, and Gen X

Which of the following 1-Click or Saved Accounts do you currently use? .
Key Insight

N (2022) = 1081; N (2023) = 1005
2022 . 2023 We observed no significant
movement in respondents’
usage of 1-click accounts. 1-
click adoption rates are high,
52% especially for Gen z, Millennials,
and Gen X. Adoption drops
lower than average for Baby
Boomers and falls sharply for
the Silent Generation.

54%

31%
25% 27% 1-Click Account Adoption
21%
19% 86% 85%  72%

4% 139, o 59% (avg)
% 10% 20%
5% a% L
S

2% 2%
] 1 CE S E

1o (\(\\ 1o
. (¢) RN
PayPal Cash App  Amazon Pay Visa Mastercard Discover American None of the A\ @\Q’ >

0%

o | - Express Above Q
m = etqa © COPYRIGHT 2023. THE STRAWHECKER GROUP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 12
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Buy Now, Pay Later Use

BNPL used by about half of Gen Z and Millennials

Which of the following ‘Buy Now, Pay Later’ options do you currently use?

1081; N (2023) = 1005

N (2022) =
2022 . 2023
63% 64%

13% 14% 13%  13% 129%  12% 12%

10% o
% .
% % %
[ ] — — —

PayPal Affirm Afterpay Klarna Payin4 Apple Pay EasyPay Shop Pay Zip None of the
Credit (offered via  Later (formerly  Above
PayPal) Quadpay)

© COPYRIGHT 2023. THE STRAWHECKER GROUP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
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Key Insight

BNPL usage has been consistent
over the past year. 36% of
consumers use BNPL. Easy Pay,
Apple Pay Later, and Shop Pay
installments were new options
surveyed this year.

While half of Gen Z and 45% of
Millennials have used BNPL, less
than a third of Gen Xers had, and
even less of Baby Boomers. Use
of BNPL is essentially nonexistent
for the silent generation.

BNPL Adoption
55% 455
% 31%
L (avg)
|
G N

> )
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Payment Method Decision-Making

Two out of ten consumers don't think about which payment methods they use

Which of the following best describes what determines which payment method you use?

N (2023) = 1005

35%

31% o2 Key Insight

29% e 29% 28%
299 999, 24% 25% 25% Most consumers likely try to
° ° 21% 20% find balance between the
18% 17% . easiest method and the
16% method that gives the best

deal. Low-income consumers
prioritize ease of use and are
most likely to not think about
their payment method.
Mid-income earners balance
the method that's easiest with

. . . . , . . the one that gives them the
The method that's easiest The method that gives me The method that's the most | don't really think about it St aEE]

to use the best deal secure High-earners shop for deals
to stretch their dollar.

= All Consumers Low-Income m Mid-Income High-Income

etq © COPYRIGHT 2023. THE STRAWHECKER GROUP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 14
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Early Holiday Shopping

45% of consumers began shopping early this holiday season

How much of your total gift shopping would you say you have completed as of today?

N (2023) = 1005

45%

Of shoppers have begun their holiday Key Insight
shopping as of October 2023 As of October, 55% of shoppers

are waiting to start their holiday
shopping, 41% have started
shopping, and only 4% are

. I am completely finished finished shopping for gifts.

I am more than halfway finished

. I am halfway finished

. I am less than halfway finished

. | have not started

U] -
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Annual Holiday Spending Comparison

2023 saw a few more shoppers spending conservatively amid economic pressure

Do you think you will spend more, less, or about the same as you did last year?

N (2021) = 512; N (2022) = 1081; N (2023) = 1005

48% Key Insight
a1% The amount of shoppers spending less or about
37% the same compared to last year increased from
2022 to 2023. Those planning to spend more
decreased. These trends are likely due to
economic pressures like inflation weighing on
299 shoppers’ wallets and minds.
19% 6
9 16% o 16%
15% 13% 13% 15%
10% 8% 8% 8% 8% 200/
4% 4% o
- - Plan to Plan to Spend
More
Much less Somewhat less About the same Somewhat more Much more I will not be 2022:68% 2022: 23%
purchasing gifts 2021: 71% 2021: 30%
this year

U] -
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Online vs. In-Person

Amazon the most popular choice for online shoppers this holiday season

Where do you plan to do your holiday shopping this year?

N (2023) = 925

% Mentioned Channels B
84% At least some Online 61% Department or Large Retail Stores .
Key Insight
75% At least some In-Store 30% Local Shops or Small Businesses
The vast maijority of shoppers
62% Both Online and In-Store 20% Large Warehouse Clubs plan to do a combination of
both in-store and online
22% Online Only 16% Thrift or Discount Stores shopping. In-store shoppers
will visit large retail stores and
14% In-Store Only 30% plan to shop locally at
% Mentioned Online Channels small businesses. For online
shoppers, a whopping 71% plan
o to browse Amazon for gifts and
Nn% Amazon over half will shop at retailer’s
o : websites.
51% Retailer's Websites
19% Other Marketplaces
7% Social Media
2% Livestreamed Shopping Events
1] B o
'Bg' | = eta © COPYRIGHT 2023. THE STRAWHECKER GROUP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 18
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Holiday Payment Decisions

Use of debit cards and digital wallets will increase while cash use decreases

How do you plan to pay for your gift purchases this holiday season?

B 2021 [ 2022 2023

N (2021) = 512; N (2022) = 1081; N (2023) = 1005

57% 55% 5a%
47% 47% .
45% 43%
) 23%
0% 100
18% 17% 16%
14% o 14% 139 %
1% 12% 13% n% 13%
5% 49 ° o 5%
- p— —
Credit Card Debit Card Cash Digital Wallet Gift Cards 1-Click or Saved BNPL Check P2P Apps Cryptocurrency QR Codes

Accounts

U] -
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Holiday Payment Decisions: In-Person vs. Online

Payment methods used most

Rank which payment methods you think you'll use the most frequently this holiday season

N (2023) = 1005

In-Store Online
Key Insight

35% Debit Card 35% Credit Card : :
While debit cards are more

. . lar in- , credit card

34% Credit Card 34% Debit Card E;E’ep;j S.E;Et.sytifo?;ep;;ﬁ?gr :
choice online. 12% still rely on

12% Cash 12% Digital Wallets cash when in-person shopping,
and d|g|tg| Wallet.wnl be uged in

7%  Digital Wallets 7% 1-Click Accounts bmofk‘esse\t,\t,g‘ffc‘)ﬂr_‘gﬂiksgsggt'ﬁ

. and BNPL use.
4% Gift Cards 4% Buy Now, Pay Later (BNPL)

U] -
m -_— etq © COPYRIGHT 2023. THE STRAWHECKER GROUP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 20
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Holiday Online Shopping Features

Shoppers want free and fast delivery and high-quality products from retailers

How important are the following items to you when making an online gift purchase?

N (2023) = 1005

. % Very or Extremely Important . % Moderately Important . % Slightly or Not At All Important
Ability to pay with a credit/debit card 77% 7%

Key Insight

Free Shipping 73% N% Must-haves for shoppers

include being able to pay with
a card, free shipping on orders,
high-quality products,
discounts on items, and fast
shipping. This means shoppers

Finding a High-Quality Product 66% 10%

Discounts 65% 10%

will likely spend their time
searching for deals, reading
product reviews, and
prioritizing merchants with free
and fast shipping. Same-day
delivery and sustainability are

Fast Shipping 64% 12%

Sustainability 28% .V.0A only important to a select
subset of consumers.
Same-Day Delivery 24% 49%
U] -
-@ | == etCI © COPYRIGHT 2023. THE STRAWHECKER GROUP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 21
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Holiday Spending Amounts

Low-Income shoppers hope to expand their spending power around the holidays

How much do you plan to spend this holiday season?

B High Income [ Midincome ] Low Income

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%

34% 40%

19%

16% 20%
13% 12%

10%
4% 2 0%

=3 Q Q Q Q Q X

&\Qe» \/qg; \/@o \90 qf?o Q)QO <o°0\

o Q ) N N g '
Q SN v Q S XX & Q

59\0 S s;o 9 89/(9 83\0

© COPYRIGHT 2023. THE STRAWHECKER GROUP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

N (2023) = 1005

Key Insight

A majority of shoppers plan to
spend between $250 and $500.
More low-income shoppers are
stretching their budgets to
overspend on gifts, while not
many high-income shoppers
choose to save on gift-giving.

23
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Potential Shopping Deterrents

Consumers more positive going into 2023 holiday shopping season than in 2022

How are consumers feeling this holiday season?

N (2022) =108I1; N (2023) = 1005

B % Unconcerned % Unsure % Concerned
% Concerned
(change YOY)
Rising costs due to inflation 10% % =-12%
" . Key Insight
Affordability of products or gifts 17% 57% -15%
. Overall, shoppers are feelin
Managing your budget 13% 56% -10% more optimliosgic than last ygar
o . . about encountering holiday
Unavailability of certain products or gifts 2% 36% -16% shopping frustrations. COVID-
o related unease is a thing of the
Shipping delays 22% 32% -32% past for most shoppers. With
continued threat of a recession
Long waits in lines to purchase gifts due to fewer employees 18% 35% -N% and high rates of inflation,
economic concerns are top of
Poor or unfavorable return policies 24% 27% -N1% mind.
Empy storoshelves i@ son ] o
Wasting gas due to in-store shopping 16% 26% -13%
Safety of shopping in-store due to COVID-19 14% 25% -7%
U] -
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Financial Status

Nearly a quarter of all shoppers’ wallets will be impacted by student loan repayment

To what extent do you think student loan repayment will affect your budget for gifts this year?

N (2023) = 1005

30%
26%
0/ 24% — .

39 ( Key Insight

Of holiday shoppers While less than half of shoppers

have student loans indicated that they have
student loans, of those that do

N% 70% thought that student loan
= 8% repayment would affect their

. | have student loans budget for glfts this yedar at
least a little. 45% expected
repayment to affect their

. | do not have student loans budget at least a moderate
amount.

N\ X X Y
& N4 Q 3 S
& N & v @
& o < o
< © 4
<9 o)
© v
é@
<(\o
v.
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Surcharging Awareness

Less than half of consumers have experienced surcharging

Has a business charged you a surcharge fee for using your

Have you ever heard of surcharging? @ credit card in the past year?
N (2023) = 1005

6 6 0/ Surcharging was defined as, “A surcharge is a fee that
(o] some businesses add onto your bill when you pay for .
goods or services using a credit card. Businesses who Key Ins'th
Of shoppers do not know charge their consumers a surcharge are required to o
what surcharging is disclose the additional fee using signage” The majority of shoppers do not

know what surcharging is and

have not or are unsure if they
32% have ever been surcharged.
After explaining what it is, only
46% indicated they have been
charged a surcharge fee.

. Yes, I've heard of it and 23% 299
know what it is

o Yes, I've heard of it, but
34% do not know what it is 7% 8% 8%

. No, | have not heard of it

Yes, more Yes, 6-10 Yes, 2-5 Yes, only No unsure
than10 times times once
times

U] -
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Surcharging Perceptions

A majority of consumers express disdain for surcharging

To what extent do you feel surcharge | How do you view businesses who charge customers a

fees are fair to customers? surcharge fee?

N (2023) = 1005

38%
33% 32%
29% 28% .
Key Insight
21% .

Consumer sentiment around

12% Positive surcharging is rather negative,
7% Positive as 7-12% of respondents
9% indicated positive sentiment.
59 Consumers view businesses
39 ° 2% more positively than the
- ° surcharge fees themselves,

. _— indicating that their disdain for

< < < " -« Q Q Q Q Q surcharge fees dges not
0&0\ 0(‘\\0\ 0&\0\ \<<°‘\ *<<°\ ,-040\ N 2 _-&\40\ &2 always translate into negative

A & N < 2 & & & & N sentiment for the business.
40« O ® ®$ e<>J e@ N Q \\Q
& (((-)\k £ & o %)
O((\ & =) 3 Q\*
@ & S
& &
X
()
&
&

U] -
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Shopper Demographics

This survey captured a sample of 1,005 U.S. shoppers

Shopper Regional Analysis

9 Only U.S. consumers were surveyed ‘ West - 17% . Midwest — 21% Northeast - ‘ South — 42%

3
TN

L Al s
respondents
located in
-y\ the south

U] - t
-= e q © COPYRIGHT 2023. THE STRAWHECKER GROUP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 29
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Shopper Demographics

The sample of shoppers was well-represented by income level and sex

50% 50% $200,000 or more [N 5%

High-Income
$150,000 - $199,999 M 3% 19%

$100,000 - $149,999 N 1%

$75,000-$99999 T 16% Mid—lncome-
Race $50,000 - $74,999 [ 20% e
$35,000 - $49,999 NN 13% |

Female Male

MN%
$25,000 - $34,999 NG 10%
18% Low-Income
- 0,
0% 6% 5% oy $15,000 - $24,909 N 10% 45%
White Black Latino Asian American Prefer not $]O’OOO - $]4'999 _ 4%
Indian or to answer
Alaska Less than $10,000 N 8%
Native

U] —
m 3 etq © COPYRIGHT 2023. THE STRAWHECKER GROUP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 30
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Shopper Demographics

Generations were well-represented in the sample

32%
25%
23%
|

GenZ Millennials Gen X Baby Boomers Silent Generation

Generation

18%

U] -
-@ -_— etq © COPYRIGHT 2023. THE STRAWHECKER GROUP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 3]
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The Electronic Transactions Association (ETA) is the
world’s leading advocacy and trade association for the
payments industry. Our members span the breadth of
significant payments and fintech companies, from the
largest incumbent players to the emerging disruptors
in the U.S. and in more than a dozen countries around
the world.

ETA members make commerce possible by processing
approximately $44 trillion annually in purchases and
P2P payments worldwide and deploying payments
innovation to merchants and consumers. For more
information, visit electran.org.

DODO

TSG (The Strawhecker Group) is a globally recognized
analytics and consulting firm that supports the entire
payments ecosystem, serving over 1,000 clients from
Fortune 500 leaders to more than a dozen of the world's
most valuable brands.

Trusted by industry leaders, TSG's strategic services,

market intelligence, and analytics merge to empower
clients with actionable and accessible information. For
more information please visit www.tsgpayments.com.

For media inquiries, please email
mediarelations@tsgpayments.com.

DOODO

© COPYRIGHT 2023. THE STRAWHECKER GROUP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 32
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/electronic-transactions-association/
https://www.facebook.com/ElecTranAssoc/
https://twitter.com/ElecTranAssoc
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